Month of Event

Reason for expense

2016 Council Expenses

Conferences & Seminars Community Events Mileage / Parking

Cell Phones / iPads

Bell, Corisa
January

February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September

October

November
December

Duncan, Kiersten

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

iPad charges

Ridge Meadows South Asian Cultural Society Gala
Mileage

iPad charges

iPad charges

iPad charges

iPad charges

LMLGA Conference

Maple Ridge Community Foundation Dinner

iPad charges

iPad charges

iPad charges

UBCM Conference

iPad charges

Child & Youth Mental Health Collaborative Conference
iPad charges

iPad charges

iPad charges

Cell phone charges

iPad charges

Ridge Meadows South Asian Cultural Society Gala
Cell phone charges

iPad charges

Cell phone charges

iPad charges

Attendance at meetings - parking
Cell phone charges

iPad charges

Attendance at meetings - parking
Cell phone charges

iPad charges

LMLGA Conference

Cell phone charges

Making Cities Liveable Conference
iPad charges

Cell phone charges

iPad charges

Cell phone charges

iPad charges

Cell phone charges

iPad charges

UBCM Conference

Cell phone charges

Child & Youth Mental Health Collaborative Conference
iPad charges

Attendance at meetings - travel
Cell phone charges

iPad charges

Cell phone charges

95.00
470.38

986.41
45.00

2,309.15

308.11

39.59

18.19
18.19
18.19
18.19

18.19
103.79
38.77

18.19

18.19

22.47
4.28

3,603.67 140.00 470.38

336.23

4,550.28

95.00

14.29

14.29

1,033.10

2,202.87

1,547.98

25.00

14.25

43.62
18.19

54.32
18.19
42.80
39.59

43.70
39.59

42.80
39.59

42.95

119.84
144.60
18.19
42.80
5.35
42.80
39.59

44.37

18.19

56.05

43.87
42.87

4,808.95 95.00 42.83

1,043.86

5,990.64




Month of Event Reason for expense Conferences & Seminars Community Events Mileage / Parking Cell Phones / iPads Totals
Masse, Bob

January

February

March

April

May MR Community Foundation Citizen of the Year 125.00

June Making Cities Liveable Conference 767.67

July

August

September UBCM Conference 1,451.95

October Ridge Meadows Hospital Foundation Gala 175.00

November

December

2,219.62 300.00 - - 2,519.62

Read, Nicole

January Cell phone charges 42.96
iPad charges 21.40
Ridge Meadows South Asian Cultural Society Gala 95.00

February Cell phone charges 43.28
iPad charges 21.40
Ridge Meadows Chamber Business Excellence Awards 95.00

March Cell phone charges 43.92
iPad charges 42.80

April Cell phone charges 51.79
iPad charges 21.40

May MR Community Foundation Citizen of the Year 125.00
Cell phone charges 42.80
iPad charges 21.40
LMLGA Conference 1,059.53

June Cell phone charges 44.22
iPad charges 21.40

July Cell phone charges 42.80
iPad charges 21.40

August Cell phone charges 43.70
iPad charges 10.70

September UBCM Conference 2,511.35
Cell phone charges 54.04
iPad charges 21.40

October Cell phone charges 64.60
iPad charges 42.80
Meetings with Ministers in Ottawa 1,658.98
RCMP Luncheon 30.00

November Cell phone charges 46.17
iPad charges 29.96

December Cell phone charges 45.42
iPad charges 8.56

5,229.86 345.00 - 850.32 6,425.18




Month of Event

Conferences & Seminars

Robson, Gordy
January

February

March
April
May

June

July
August
September

October

November
December

Shymkiw, Tyler
January

February

March

April
May

June

July
August
September

October
November
December

Reason for expense

iPad charges

Ridge Meadows South Asian Cultural Society Gala
Ridge Meadows Chamber Business Excellence Awards
iPad charges

iPad charges

iPad charges

iPad charges

Maple Ridge Pitt Meadows Chamber Luncheon
LMLGA Conference

iPad charges

iPad charges

iPad charges

iPad charges

UBCM Conference

Ridge Meadows Hospital Foundation Gala

iPad charges

iPad charges

Ridge Meadows Chamber Luncheon

Cell phone charges

iPad charges

Ridge Meadows South Asian Cultural Society Gala
Cell phone charges

iPad charges

Ridge Meadows Chamber Business Excellence Awards
Cell phone charges

iPad charges

Vancouver Airport Authority Luncheon

iPad charges

iPad charges

LMLGA Conference

MR Community Foundation Citizen of the Year
Attendance at meetings - parking

iPad charges

iPad charges

iPad charges

iPad charges

UBCM Conference

iPad charges

iPad charges

1,031.47

1,874.56

Community Events

Mileage / Parking Cell Phones / iPads

95.00
95.00
18.19
5.35
5.35
5.35
45.00

18.19
18.19
18.19

5.35

175.00
5.35
9.63

35.00

2,906.03

445.00 - 114.49

3,465.52

1,059.53

1,948.64

42.80

18.19
95.00

42.80

18.19
95.00

42.80

18.19
65.00

18.19

18.19

125.00
21.67
18.19
18.19
93.90
39.59

125.47
43.87

3,008.17

380.00 21.67 558.56

3,968.40




Month of Event

Speirs, Craig
January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Totals

Reason for expense

Cell phone charges

iPad charges

Ridge Meadows South Asian Cultural Society Gala
Cell phone charges

iPad charges

Cell phone charges

iPad charges

FCM Directors Meeting

Cell phone charges

iPad charges

Cell phone charges

iPad charges

LMLGA Conference

MR Community Foundation Citizen of the Year
Cell phone charges

FCM Conference

Maple Ridge Community Foundation Dinner
iPad charges

Cell phone charges

iPad charges

Cell phone charges

iPad charges

Cell phone charges

iPad charges

UBCM Conference

Cell phone charges

Ridge Meadows Hospital Foundation Gala
iPad charges

Cell phone charges

iPad charges

Cell phone charges

iPad charges (refund)

Conferences & Seminars Community Events

95.00

1,481.55

1,040.48
125.00

3,003.06
45.00

1,699.63

175.00

7,224.72 440.00

Mileage / Parking Cell Phones / iPads

42.95
18.19

42.80
18.19
43.47
49.09

47.00
39.59
42.80
39.59

43.32

61.10
44.37
71.29
44.82
42.08
44.15
39.59

46.51

77.41
42.80

119.41

42.80

(4.92)

- 1,098.40

8,763.12

29,001.02 2,145.00

534.88 4,001.86

35,682.76




